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Name

Eleanor
Ken
Ray

Ellyn
Bob
Jan
lerry
Kim
Jack
Claudia
Kathleen
Pat
Kathy
Dale
Margaret
Vel
Irene
Judy
Sheila
Wally
Jim
Jan
Gayle
Dick
Ron

Donna Terry

Jim
lerry
Barbara
Jim
Betty
Leonard

B

T

Harvey
Roach
Karns
Martin
Park
Eshbaugh
Poe

Hutchinson

Loy
Richards
Holling
Stoner
Klotz
Rusk
Dockter
Amica
Anderson
Roth
Stout
Hamilton
Leckner
Cobb
Grigg
Johnson
Palfrey
Palfrey

Henderson

Richards
Mentjes
La Barge
Sanders
Henre

Date
10/01
10/01
10/02
10/02
10/02
10/03
10/03
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/05
10/05
10/06
10/06
10/08
10/09
10/09
10/09
10/09
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/11
10/12
10/12
10/12
10/14
10/14
10/16
10/17
10/17

Name

Melva
Joe
Rosie
Ann
Susan
Debbie
Jack
Ruth
Sandy
Wilson
Mary Jo
Gail
Alice
Charlotte
Delphine
Nadeen
Nancy
Larry
Nola
George
Ron

Ray

Liz
Larry
John
Brenda
Ken
Johanna
Chris
Lorna
Rosemary

Edwards
Klooster
Gentry

La Barge
Anderson
Bales
Hites
Palmer
Roach
Arnpriester
Kuhn
Rohde
Magill
Overley
Thomas
Vogel
Wilsen
Nelson
Gear
Thomas
Wasko
Freeman
Grav
Palmer
Sanders
Cramer
Clarke
Lane
Roen
Snedigar
Steinfest




